
2021 GIRLS SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

7/9TH GRADES

TEAM NAME COACH PHONE

1. Orem Jr./Provo 1 Micah Yablonovsky 801-223-9309

2. Orem Jr. 2

3. Orem Jr. 3

4. Lakeridge 1

5. Lakeridge 2

6. Lakeridge 3 Daren Anderson 801-870-4243

7. Canyon View Mike Finch 801-830-2509

● All games will be played at Orem Elementary.
● HOME TEAM is listed LAST and will be in the 3rd base dugout.
● No new inning will start after 50 minutes.
● Rain outs will be rescheduled on off days and at the end of the season. Call 801-229-7154

or 801-229-7101 for status of rain outs AFTER 4:00PM
● Post-season tournaments are tentatively scheduled to start immediately following the

regular season (and any rainout that occur).



Tues. May 11
Southwest
5:45 4-1
7:00 6-3
8:15 5-7

Thurs. May 20
Southwest
5:45 4-7
7:00 6-2
8:15 5-3

Tues. June 1
Southwest
5:45 5-1
7:00 6-7
8:15 2-4

Thurs. June 10
Southwest
5:45 6-4
7:00 5-7
8:15 2-1

Thurs. May 13
Southwest
5:45 7-6
7:00 3-5
8:15 1-2

Tues. May 25
Southwest
5:45 2-5
7:00 3-1
8:15 4-6

Thurs. June 3
Southwest
5:45 7-3
7:00 1-4
8:15 5-6

Tues. May 18
Southwest
5:45 2-3
7:00 7-1
8:15 4-5

Thurs. May 27
Southwest
5:45 1-6
7:00 7-2
8:15 3-4

Tues. June 8
Southwest
5:45 3-5
7:00 7-2
8:15 1-6


